This Amendment No.2 hereby renews the Agreement through December 13, 2019. 

3. Section 4.1 of the Agreement shall be amended to read as follows: 

City will pay Second Party, in the manner specified in Section 4.3, the total not to exceed 
amount of Seven Hundred Twenty Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($725,000.00) for 
work actually performed and completed pursuant to this Agreement and billed in 
accordance with the pricing schedule detailed in Exhibit D, Costs. Second Party 
acknowledges that this amount is the maximum payable and constitutes a limitation upon